Leicestershire & Rutland Quadkids 2017 - Event 2

Year 3/4 Boys
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No. Name

335 Michael Richardson
371 |Oscar Berry

388 Chariie Blood
296 Jamaal Obazee
387 Jamie Higginbottom
330 Evan Richardson
517 Bertie Knopp
218 Sam Spooner
547 Sam Kelly

327 Ethan Dyke

369 Aiden Thomas
329 Harley Whyman
336 Luca Axton

307 Elliot Daminet
513 Milo Brotherton
488 Christopher Pami
370 Mikeal Koroma
386 Sam Hall

489 Samuel Tansey
269 Joel Richardson
395 Alex Webster
397 Gene Birch

219 Alfie Waldrum
221 Alex Carne

385 Spencer Phillips
305 Kirk Carter

390 Jacob Godawa
396 Jake Flood

271 Jack Lewis

515 Beckett Moore
273 Harrison Hill

331 Rocco Gray

393 Christerpher Mills
394 Ethan Hubbard
516 Macauley McGlinchey
389 Seb Fitzwilliam
309 Foster Williscroft
310 Morgan Cresswell
514 Huey Bryan

306 Archie Lynch
392 Joe Radburn

270 Jude Brinkley
274 Harold Ogden
272 Jake Tyrell

391 |Gurtej Singh

308 Harrison Gallinsky

No. Name

339 Sophie Robertson-Dover

493 | Amy Aldridge
338 Nicole Chipindiko
225 Chelsie Locker
223 Ruby Powers
226 Kaitlin Coulsons
519 ShaiKing

224 Scarlet powers
518 Imogen Jones
377 Lucy Donaghey
374 Grace Stretton
281 Jasmine Johnson
506 Emily Gibson
340 | Lucy May

294 Tallulah Dring
492 Myah Seager

3/4 Girls
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3/4
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3/4
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3/4
3/4
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3/4
3/4
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3/4
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3/4
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3/4
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3/4

3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

Club

Ivanhoe Robins

Leic Coritanian

Owls AC

Harborough AC

Owls AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Charnwood AC

Owls AC

Owls AC

Leic Coritanian

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Hinckley Running Club
Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Saffron AC

Leic Coritanian

Owls AC

Saffron AC

Desford Flyers

Owls AC

Owls AC

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Owls AC

Hinckley Running Club
Owls AC

Owls AC

Desford Flyers

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Desford Flyers

Ivanhoe Robins

Owls AC

Owls AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Owls AC

Hinckley Running Club
Hinckley Running Club
Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Hinckley Running Club
Owls AC

Desford Flyers

Desford Flyers

Desford Flyers

Owls AC

Hinckley Running Club

Club

Ivanhoe Robins

Saffron AC

Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Charnwood AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Leic Coritanian

Leic Coritanian

Desford Flyers

Saffron AC

Ivanhoe Robins
Harborough AC

Saffron AC

Sprint
40
46
47
47
45
47
47
49
45
42
48
42
38
40
42
46
44
40
41
43
45
39
42
40
39
41
44
42
42
36
40
45
39
39
40
37
31
31
33
35
38
36
32
31
39

0

Sprint
46
42
45
38
44
44
44
44
47
44
39
46
40
42
48
39

Time
(s.00)
9
8.4
8.3
8.3
8.5
8.3
8.3
8.1
8.5
8.8
8.2
8.8
9.2
9
8.8
8.4
8.6
9
8.9
8.7
8.5
9.1
8.8
9
9.1
8.9
8.6
8.8
8.8
9.4
9
8.5
9.1
9.1
9
9.3
9.9
9.9
9.7
9.5
9.2
9.4
9.8
9.9
9.1
0

Time
(s.00)
8.4
8.8
8.5
9.2
8.6
8.6
8.6
8.6
8.3
8.6
9.1
8.4
9
8.8
8.2
9.1

Run
57
61
62
60
61
51
57
55
56
58
49
52
55
55
47
51
50
43
59
53
59
53
52
52
40
50
53
52
48
48
50
44
40
48
50
42
51
33
40
44
40
41
38
43
30

0

Run
63
58
56
58
55
54
63
52
55
53
56
49
48
55
51
54

Results
Time
(m.ss)  Jump
1.19 45
1.15 51
1.14 46
1.16 40
1.15 49
1.25 51
1.19 52
1.21 48
1.20 44
1.18 36
1.27 47
1.24 47
1.21 43
1.21 44
1.29 44
1.25 46
1.26 41
1.33 43
1.17 38
1.23 38
1.17 44
1.23 40
1.24 40
1.24 35
1.36 42
1.26 37
1.23 38
1.24 28
1.28 34
1.28 36
1.26 37
1.32 42
1.36 33
1.28 31
1.26 28
1.34 36
1.25 29
1.43 34
1.36 29
1.32 30
1.36 32
1.35 30
1.38 33
1.33 30
1.46 36
0 41
Time
(m.ss) | Jump
1.12 55
1.18 50
1.20 48
1.18 48
1.21 44
1.22 42
1.13 46
1.24 46
1.21 42
1.23 46
1.20 38
1.27 40
1.28 40
1.21 41
1.25 32
1.22 45

Distance
(m.cm)
1.64
1.79
1.66
1.5
1.73
1.78
1.8
1.72
1.6
1.4
1.69
1.68
1.59
1.62
1.6
1.67
1.53
1.59
1.46
1.46
1.6
1.51
1.5
1.39
1.56
1.43
1.47
1.2
1.37
1.42
1.44
1.56
1.34
1.28
1.2
1.4
1.24
1.37
1.23
1.26
1.32
1.26
1.34
1.25
1.41
1.54

Distance
(m.cm)
1.89
1.76
1.7
1.7
1.6
1.55
1.66
1.65
1.55
1.65
1.45
1.5
1.5
1.54
1.31
1.64

Throw
79
57
59
57
47
53
45
43
49
57
47
45
49
45
49
35
41
49
37
39
25
39
37
43
49
41
33
41
37
39
29
25
43
37
35
29
27
39
35
27
23
25
25
19
13
41

Throw
55
33
33
35
35
35
21
31
27
27
33
31
37
27
33
25

LEICESTERSHIRE
RUNNING
& ATHLETICS
NETWORK

Distance
(m.cm)
37
26
27
26
21
24
20
19
22
26
21
20
22
20
22
15
18
22
16
17
10
17
16
19
22
18
14
18
16
17
12
10
19
16
15
12
11
17
15
11
9
10
10
7
4
18

Distance
(m.cm)
25
14
14
15
15
15
8
13
11
11
14
13
16
11
14
10

221
215
214
204
202
202
201
195
194
193
191
186
185
184
182
178
176
175
175
173
173
171
171
170
170
169
168
163
161
159
156
156
155
155
153
144
138
137
137
136
133
132
128
123
118
82

219
183
182
179
178
175
174
173
171
170
166
166
165
165
164
163



17 | 376
18 | 495
19 279
20 | 313
21 | 524
22 | 520
23 521
24 311
25 | 341
26 | 230
27 375
28 312
29 | 278
30 | 494
31 453
32 297
33 | 452
34 | 231
35 496
36 | 280
37 | 227
38 | 276
39 451
40 275
41 | 261
42 | 399
43 527
44 | 528
45 | 458
46 | 525
47 295
48 | 548
49 | 398
50 | 456
51 454
52 | 283
53 | 228
54 457
55 229
Year
Pos  No.
1 346
2 233
3 460
4 462
5 505
6 237
7 497
8 247
9 464
10 | 382
11 503
12 319
13 | 347
14 | 234
15 242
16 | 253
17 | 243
18 | 232
19 285
20 | 316
21 | 284
22 | 459
23 499
24 | 504
25 | 318
26 | 314
27 532
28 491
29 | 461
30 | 248

Aaliyah Hallick
Bethany Hughes
Imogen Saunders
Olivia Hall

Tamsin Moore
Lillie Holford
Daisy Norton
Phoebe Buckler
Eleanor Stevenson
Claudia Kellaway
Ellowen Green
Lucy Stratford

Lily Riley-Flinders
Imogen-Rose Hirst
Ella Chana

Aisha Redhead
Matilda Harvey
Lucia Bucciero
Niome Williams
Izzy Macswiney
Tia Adams

Lucy Smith

Caitlin Archer
Maria Pointon
Matilda Hansell-Upton
Jess Parker

Hyam Stanley
Eilana Komakech
Erin Cambell

Ruby Ashmore
Neela Wilde

A Soni

Marwa Abdelquerfi
Safia Abdelquerfi
Hannah Marie

Isla Bateman
Natasha White
Alexa Chalk

Erinn Mushrow

5/6 Boys

=

Name

Frankie Bevilacqua Masunda
Ellis Cameron
Toby Onanaye
Wilf Birch

Jaydon Shaw
Max Alwitry
Ryan Butler
Charlie White
Adam Hoban
Jack Stretton
Eammon lJille
Harry Palmer
Sam Haines
Finnley Mushrow
Sam Whittle

Rudi Weston
Archie Bryan
Oliver Hawkins
Ayobomi Abiodun
Joe Ibbitson
Joseph Pointon
Milo Willis
Gerard Pami
Alexander Samuels
Thomas Daminet
Henry Carlile
Lucas Geary
Adam Sakour
Isaac Ford

Zak Doggett
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3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6

Leic Coritanian

Saffron AC

Desford Flyers

Hinckley Running Club
Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Hinckley Running Club
Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC

Leic Coritanian

Hinckley Running Club
Desford Flyers

Saffron AC

Owls AC

Harborough AC

Owls AC

Charnwood AC

Saffron AC

Desford Flyers
Charnwood AC

Desford Flyers

Owls AC

Desford Flyers
Charnwood AC

Owls AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Owls AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Harborough AC

Owls AC

Owls AC

Owls AC

Owls AC

Desford Flyers
Charnwood AC

Owls AC

Charnwood AC

Club

Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC

Owls AC

Owls AC

Saffron AC
Charnwood AC
Saffron AC
Charnwood AC

Owls AC

Leic Coritanian
Saffron AC

Hinckley Running Club
Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Desford Flyers
Hinckley Running Club
Desford Flyers

Owls AC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Hinckley Running Club
Hinckley Running Club
Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Saffron AC

Owls AC

Charnwood AC

47
47
45
42
40

41
39
40
40
37
41
42
35
43
39
38
40
41
37
36
36
38
33
35
30
35
36
32

34
34
33
25
32
30
23
26
32

Sprint
62
62
58
62
62
58
49
53
48
57
49
53
54
61
53
46
57
52
57
50
44
51
59
57
47
53
50
54
42
50

8.3
8.3
8.5
8.8

9.1
8.9
9.1

9.3
8.9
8.8
9.5
8.7
9.1
9.2

8.9
9.3
9.4
9.4
9.2
9.7
9.5
10
9.5
9.4
9.8
9.6
9.6
9.6
9.7
10.5
9.8
10
10.7
10.4
9.8

Time
(s.00)
10.8
10.8
11.2
10.8
10.8
11.2
12.1
11.7
12.2
11.3
12.1
11.7
11.6
10.9
11.7
12.4
11.3
11.8
11.3
12
12.6
11.9
11.1
11.3
12.3
11.7
12
11.6
12.8
12

51
54
57
51
49
52
45
46
50
54
39
40
40
46
42
40
43
47
48
44
39
48
37
40
42
41
43
32
33
40
37
25
36
32
30
29
21
13

Run
82
80
81
71
68
60
76
59
71
82
72
62
76
61
62
63
60
56
59
68
73
67
52
59
70
66
65
70
66
66

1.25
1.22
1.19
1.25
1.27
1.24
131
1.30
1.26
1.22
1.37
1.36
1.36
1.30
1.34
1.36
133
1.29
1.28
132
137
1.28
1.39
1.36
1.34
1.35
1.33
1.44
143
1.36
1.39
151
1.40
1.44
1.46
1.47
1.55
2.02

Time
(m.ss)
1.48
1.50
1.49
1.59
2.02
2.10
1.54
2.11
1.59
1.48
1.58
2.08
1.54
2.09
2.08
2.07
2.10
2.14
2.11
2.02
1.57
2.03
2.18
2.11
2.00
2.04
2.05
2.00
2.04
2.04

44
40
38
40
40
42
4
39
40
33
26
41
40
44
39
40
38
34
30
38
40
32
37
32
32
39
32
34
36
30
32
35
30
38
38
30
29
23

Jump
74
72
49
66
78
64
52
73
55
49
59
55
55
51
60
43
53
63
49
53
49
49
62
59
50
48
52
41
47
47

1.61
1.5
1.47
1.51
1.52
1.55
1.53
1.49
1.51
1.34
1.16
1.54
1.52
1.6
1.49
1.5
1.45
1.36
1.27
1.45
1.51
1.32
1.44
13
1.32
1.49
1.3
1.37
1.42
1.25
1.3
1.38
1.26
1.47
1.47
1.26
1.24
1.09

Distance
(m.cm)
3.93
3.86
3.17
3.7
4.05
3.64
3.26
3.89
3.35
3.17
3.49
3.35
3.37
3.25
3.51
3
3.29
3.6
3.19
3.3
3.18
3.19
3.57
3.47
3.2
3.14
3.26
2.95
3.12
3.11

43

Throw
54
56
80
58
48
72
68
58
66
50
54
62
46
56
52
74
56
54
60
52
56
54
46
42
48
46
44
46
54
44
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Distance
(m.cm)
27
28
40
29
24
36
34
29
33
25
27
31
23
28
26
37
28
27
30
26
28
27
23
21
24
23
22
23
27
22

163
162
161
158
158
154
154
153
151
150
145
145
145
144
143
142
140
140
140
138
134
133
131
128
128
127
125
125
124
123
120
117
114
112
111
106
90
87
55

272
270
268
257
256
254
245
243
240
238
234
232
231
229
227
226
226
225
225
223
222
221
219
217
215
213
211
211
209
207



31 239
32 467
33 236
34 238
35 383
36 530
37 502
38 298
39 345
40 531
41 235
42 | 501
43 | 507
44 | 469
45 252
46 251
47 534
48 244
49 344
50 342
51 468
52 474
53 466
54 300
55 498
56 299
57 317
58 470
59 315
60 463
61 473
62 465
63 529
64 471
65 500
66 288
67 286
68 472
Year
Pos No.
1 536
2 368
3 258
4 355
5 255
6 367
7 365
8 304
9 478
10 540
11 257
12 354
13 259
14 353
15 290
16 485
17 479
18 384
19 475
20 508
21 539
22 545
23 263
24 481
25 264
26 510
27 541
28 361
29 303
30 487
31 484

Alfred Waweru
Thomas Marshall
James Ward
Morgan Wayte
Morgan Green
Ewan Russell
Jeremy Chitakunye
Tom Hayes
Lorenzo Massarella
Jonty Brotherton
Ben Wagg

Noah Tomlinson
Ryan Morris

Otto Davis

Matteo Bucciero
Mckenzie Marshall
Sean Komakech
Max Weldon

Lucca Massarella
Samuel Smith
Lewis Williamson
Kairon Marriott
Ben Higgingbottomm
Oli Davis

Josh Pegg

Gillie Smith

Josh Cooling

Ben Braint

Jack Dallinger

Fred Sanders
Ashveer Singh
Conor Williamson
Kade Curtis-Smith
Isaac Ballinger
Adam Sharratt
Freddi Southern
George Riley-Flinders
Archie Christie

5/6 Girls

Name

Sophie Dunbobbin
Chloe Mabara
Jessica Farrar

Lily Muncie

Emma Abel

Savana Smith
Holly-Anne Mellor
Zoe Margan Williams
Anna Douglas

Lyla Bryan

Savanna Baker
Jessica Robertson
Millie Parrott

Ella Merrie
Gracie-Rose Walters
Erin Betts

Martha Preston
Molly Humphreys
Aisling Simpson
Tavia Jamieson-Blunt
Kiyomi Topham
Rosie Ashmore
Khara Bowley-Williams
Lola Chana

Emilia Unwin

Ashton Adcock
Jessica Keller
Eleanor Parkinson
Erin Elveman
Morgan Lewis-Parkinson
Ruby Hurst
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5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6

5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6

Charnwood AC

Owls AC

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Leic Coritanian

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Saffron AC

Harborough AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Charnwood AC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Owls AC

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Owls AC

Owls AC

Owls AC

Harborough AC

Saffron AC

Harborough AC

Hinckley Running Club
Owls AC

Hinckley Running Club
Owls AC

Owls AC

Owls AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Owls AC

Saffron AC

Desford Flyers

Desford Flyers

Owls AC

Club

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins
Harborough AC

Owls AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Desford Flyers

Owls AC

Owls AC

Leic Coritanian

Owls AC

Saffron AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Charnwood AC

Owls AC

Charnwood AC

Saffron AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Harborough AC

Saffron AC

Owls AC

55
46
47
52
47
41
49
47
48
43
46
50
48
48
43
49
45
51
41
42
45
47
47
46
41
43
41
37
a4

45
36
a4
29
35
31
24

Sprint
52
54
47
43
48
56
51
44
57
51
52
37
46
51
47
41
47
44
39
51
59
42
47
47
39
45
41
41
41
43
48

11.5
12.4
123
11.8
123
12.9
121
12.3
12.2
12,7
12.4
12
12.2
12.2
12.7
121
12.5
11.9
12.9
12.8
12.5
123
123
12.4
12.9
12,7
12.9
133
12.6

12.5
13.4
12.6
141
13.5
13.9
14.6

Time
(s.00)
11.8
11.6
12.3
12.7
12.2
11.4
11.9
12.6
11.3
11.9
11.8
133
12.4
11.9
12.3
12.9
12.3
12.6
131
11.9
111
12.8
12.3
12.3
13.1
12.5
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.7
12.2

63
64
55
59
68
71
71
68
48
65
62
58
64
70
48
48
47
57
51
41
58
66
55
52
54
50
51
48
41
70
52
51
25
52
45
25
33
50

Run
79
62
68
57
63
71
59
55
60
63
57
71
51
50
67
60
62
58
67
51
36
59
50
53
63
47
57
45
53
54
51

2.07
2.06
2.15
2.11
2.02
1.59
1.59
2.02
2.22
2.05
2.08
2.12
2.06
2.00
2.21
2.21
2.23
2.13
2.19
2.29
2.12
2.04
2.15
2.18
2.16
2.20
2.19
2.22
2.29
2.00
2.18
2.19
2.45
2.18
2.25
2.45
2.37
2.20

Time
(m.ss)
1.51
2.08
2.02
2.13
2.07
1.59
2.11
2.15
2.10
2.07
2.13
1.59
2.19
2.20
2.03
2.10
2.08
2.12
2.03
2.19
2.34
2.11
2.20
2.17
2.07
2.23
2.13
2.25
2.17
2.16
2.19

56
39
53
43
30
44
42
51
47
38
42
44
44
46
47
37
48
4
44
47
37
15
38
28
37
30
33
33
18

10
13
22
10
12
15
17

Jump
59
55
50
58
62
42
56
59
50
54
44
48
47
49
36
34
36
44
40
52
46
41
47
36
41
45
47
44
49
28
38

3.4
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Yr3&4 Yr3&4 Yr 5&6 Yr 5&6

Club Boys Position Girls Position Boys Position Girls Position | Event Total Position
Ivanhoe Robins 794 717 878 5 842 3231

Owls AC 803 541 986 733 4 3063

Charnwood AC 536 7 705 996 799 3036 3
Wreake & Soar Valley AC 695 3 657 4 781 6 773 3 2906 4
Saffron AC 353 8 673 3 954 3 671 5 2651 5
Hinckley Running Club 628 4 456 8 883 4 583 7 2550 6
Desford Flyers 622 5 610 6 656 7 550 8 2438 7
Leic Coritanian 582 6 644 5 435 9 330 9 1991 8
Harborough AC 204 9 426 9 527 8 633 6 1790 9




